
Brand Item Description MSRP
NETGEAR APS2000W-100NES 2000W 100-240VAC MODULAR PSU 1,169.94$       
NETGEAR APS350W-100NES 350W 100-240VAC MODULAR PSU 467.96$          
NETGEAR APS600W-200NES 600W 100-240VAC MODULAR PSU 545.96$          
NETGEAR APS920W-100NES 920W 100-240VAC MODULAR PSU 701.95$          
NETGEAR GS105E-200NAS Netgear ProSafe Plus Switch, 5-Port Gigabit Ethernet 85.78$            
NETGEAR GS105NA Netgear ProSafe GS105 Ethernet Switch - 5 x 10/100/1000Base-T 71.74$            
NETGEAR GS108-400NAS Netgear ProSafe GS108 Ethernet Switch - 8 Ports 85.78$            
NETGEAR GS108E-300NAS Netgear Prosafe Plus GS108E Ethernet Switch - 8 Ports 101.38$          
NETGEAR GS108LP-100NAS Switch - unmanaged - 8 x 10/100/1000 (PoE+) - desktop rack-mountable 171.58$          
NETGEAR GS108PP-100NAS Switch - unmanaged - 8 x 10/100/1000 (PoE+) - desktop rack-mountable 218.38$          
NETGEAR GS110EMX-100NAS 8PORT GIGABIT ENET SMART MANAGEPERP PLUS SWITCH W/ 2PORT 10G/MULTI-GIG 421.17$          
NETGEAR GS110TP-300NAS 8PORT GIGABIT POE+ ETHERNET PERP SMART MANAGED 311.97$          
NETGEAR GS116LP-100NAS 16-Port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged PoE Switch 296.37$          
NETGEAR GS116NA ProSafe GS116 16-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch - 16 x 10/100/1000Base-T 171.58$          
NETGEAR GS116PP-100NAS 16-Port 183W PoE/PoE+ Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switch 389.97$          
NETGEAR GS305EP-100NAS 5PORT GB POE+ SMART PLUS PERP 124.78$          
NETGEAR GS305EPP-100NAS 5PORT GB HP POE+ SMART PLUS PERP 171.58$          
NETGEAR GS305P-300NAS 5PT GE UNMANAGED SWCH W/POE+ PERP POE+ 109.18$          
NETGEAR GS305PP-100NAS 5-PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET POE+ UNMANAGED SWITCH, 83W 155.98$          
NETGEAR GS308EPP-100NAS 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Smart Managed Plus Switch 218.38$          
NETGEAR GS316EP-100NAS 16-Port Gigabit Ethernet Plus Switch GS316EP 374.37$          
NETGEAR GS348PP-100NAS 48PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET PERP UNMANAGED POE+ 1,013.94$       
NETGEAR GS516PP-100NAS Ethernet Switch - 16 Ports - 2 Layer Supported - 260 W PoE Budget 483.56$          
NETGEAR GS516UP-100NAS 16PT GE U60 POE++ UM SWITCH 577.16$          
NETGEAR GS524UP-100NAS 24PT GE U60 POE++ UM SWITCH 826.75$          
NETGEAR GS724T-400NAS ProSAFE 24-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Switch 431.80$          
NETGEAR GS724TP-200NAS 24-Port Gigabit PoE+ Smart Managed Pro Switch with 2 SFP Ports 625.38$          
NETGEAR GS724TPP-100NAS 24 port Poe+ L4 Managed Modular Switch 863.62$          
NETGEAR GS728TP-200NAS 24PORT GIGABIT POE+ SMART MANAGED PRO SWITCH W/ 4 SFP 190W 744.50$          
NETGEAR GS728TP-300NAS 28PT GE POE+ SMART SWITCH 744.50$          
NETGEAR GS728TPP-200NAS 24PORT GIGABIT POE+ SMART MANAGED PRO SWITCH W/ 4 SFP 380W 938.07$          
NETGEAR GS728TPP-300NAS 28PT GE POE+ SMART SWITCH 938.07$          
NETGEAR GS752TP-200NAS 48PORT GIGABIT POE+ SMART PERP MANAGED PRO SWITCH W/ 4 SFP 380W 1,340.11$       
NETGEAR GS752TP-300NAS 52PT GE POE+ SMART SWITCH 1,340.11$       
NETGEAR GS752TPP-300NAS 52PT GE POE+ SMART SWITCH 1,637.92$       
NETGEAR GSM4212P-100NAS M4250-10G2F-POE+ AV SWITCH PERP 951.54$          
NETGEAR GSM4212PX-100NAS M4250-10G2XF-POE+ AV SWITCH 1,528.72$       
NETGEAR GSM4212UX-100NAS M4250-10G2XF-POE++ AV SWITCH 1,871.91$       
NETGEAR GSM4230P-100NAS M4250-26G4F-POE+ MNGD SWITCH PERP 1,871.91$       
NETGEAR GSM4230PX-100NAS M4250-26G4XF-POE+ MNGD SWITCH PERP 2,714.27$       
NETGEAR GSM4230PX-TAANAS M4250-26G4XF-POE+ MANAGED SWITCH 3,275.85$       
NETGEAR GSM4230UP-100NAS M4250-26G4F-POE++ MNGD SWITCH PERP 3,743.83$       
NETGEAR GSM4248P-100NAS M4250-40G8F-POE+ MNGD SWITCH PERP 3,400.64$       
NETGEAR GSM4248PX-100NAS M4250-40G8XF-POE+ MNGD SWITCH PERP 4,367.80$       
NETGEAR GSM4248PX-TAANAS M4250-40G8XF-POE+ MANAGED SWITCH 5,241.36$       
NETGEAR GSM4248UX-100NAS M4250-40G8XF-POE++ MNGD SWITCH PERP 7,316.08$       
NETGEAR GSM4328-100NES 28PT M4350-24G4XF MANAGED SWITCH 3,587.83$       
NETGEAR GSM4328PA-100NES M4300-28G-POE+ MANAGED SWCH APS550W 2,870.26$       
NETGEAR GSM4328PB-100NES M4300-28G-POE+ MANAGED SW APS1000W 3,478.64$       
NETGEAR GSM4328S-100NES M4300-28G MANAGED SWITCH 1,996.70$       
NETGEAR GSM4352-100NES 52PT M4350-48G4XF MANAGED SWITCH 5,147.77$       
NETGEAR GSM4352PA-100NES M4300-52G-POE+ MANAGED SWCH APS550W 3,993.42$       
NETGEAR GSM4352PB-100NES M4300-52G-POE+ MANAGED SW APS1000W 4,617.39$       
NETGEAR GSM4352S-100NES M4300-52G MANAGED SWITCH 2,870.26$       
NETGEAR JGS516NA Netgear 16-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Switch, JGS516-16 x 10/100/1000 Base-T 187.18$          
NETGEAR MS108EUP-100NAS 8PT POE++ MULTIGIG PLUS SWCH
NETGEAR MS108TUP-100NAS 8PT POE++ MULTIGIG SMART SWCH 729.61$          
NETGEAR MS108UP-100NAS 8-port Multi-Gigabit 2.5G Ultra60 PoE++ Ethernet Unmanaged Switch 623.96$          
NETGEAR MS324TXUP-100NAS 24PT MG U60 POE++ SMART SWITCH 2,680.24$       
NETGEAR MS510TXPP100NAS 8P MG POE+ SMART MANAGED PRO SWITCH 744.50$          
NETGEAR MS510TXUP-100NAS MS510TXUP Ethernet Switch - 8 Ports - Manageable - 3 Layer Supported - 1,116.76$       
NETGEAR MSM4214X-100NAS M4250-12M2XF AV SWITCH 1,528.72$       
NETGEAR MSM4214X-TAANAS M4250-12M2XF MANAGED SWITCH 1,840.71$       
NETGEAR MSM4352-100NES 52PT M4350-44M4X4V MANAGED SWITCH 7,799.66$       
NETGEAR MSM4352-TAANES 52PT M4350-44M4X4V MANAGED SWITCH 9,359.59$       
NETGEAR VSM4320C-100NES M4350-16V4C MANAGED SWITCH 14,039.39$     
NETGEAR VSM4320C-TAANES 24PT M4350-16V4C MANAGED SWITCH 16,847.28$     
NETGEAR XS508M-100NAS Ethernet Switch - 8 Ports - 2 Layer Supported Modular - Twisted Pair 982.74$          
NETGEAR XS724EM-100NAS 24Port 10 Gigabit Multi-Gigabitperp Ethernet Smart Managed Plus Switch 3,275.85$       
NETGEAR XS728T-100NES Prosafe XS728T Ethernet Switch - 28 Ports 4,020.36$       
NETGEAR XS748T-100NES ProSafe XS748T Layer 3 Switch - 44 Ports 7,147.32$       
NETGEAR XSM4216F-100NAS M4250-16XF AV SWITCH 1,871.91$       



Brand Item Description MSRP
NETGEAR XSM4316-100NES 16PT M4350-8X8F MANAGED SWITCH 3,431.84$       
NETGEAR XSM4316PA-100NES M4300-16X MANAGED SWITCH PERP APS299W PSU 3,743.83$       
NETGEAR XSM4316S-100NES M4300-8X8F MANAGED SWITCH 3,369.44$       
NETGEAR XSM4324-100NES 24PT M4350-12X12F MANAGED SWITCH 4,679.79$       
NETGEAR XSM4324CS-100NES M4300-24X MANAGED SWITCH 5,771.74$       
NETGEAR XSM4324S-100NES M4300-12X12F MANAGED SWITCH 4,617.39$       
NETGEAR XSM4328CV-100NES 28PT M4350-24X4V MANAGED SWITCH 6,239.72$       
NETGEAR XSM4328CV-TAANES 28PT M4350-24X4V MANAGED SWITCH 7,487.67$       
NETGEAR XSM4328FV-100NES 28PT M4350-24F4V MANAGED SWITCH 4,679.79$       
NETGEAR XSM4340FV-TAANES 48PT M4350-32F8V MANAGED SWITCH 9,359.59$       
NETGEAR XSM4340V-100NES Netgear AV Line M4350-24X8F8V Ethernet Switch 9,359.59$       
NETGEAR XSM4340V-TAANES 48PT M4350-24X8F8V MANAGED SWITCH 11,231.51$     
NETGEAR XSM4344C-TAANES 52PT M4350-40X4C MANAGED SWITCH 22,463.04$     
NETGEAR XSM4348CS-100NES M4300-48X MANAGED SWITCH 10,919.52$     
NETGEAR XSM4348S-100NES M4300-24X24F MANAGED SWITCH 9,359.59$       
NETGEAR XSM4396K0-10000S M4300-96X NO PORT CARD / NO PSU 8,267.64$       
NETGEAR XSM4396K1-100NES M4300-96X START KIT 48XSFP+ APS600W 14,101.68$     
NETGEAR WAX214-200NAS WIFI6 AX1800 POE ACCESS POINT WRLS 187.55$          
NETGEAR WAX610-100NAS 1PORT BUSINESS WIFI 6 2+2 AP WRLS 280.77$          
NETGEAR WAX610PA-100NAS 1PORT BUSINESS WIFI 6 AP W/ PA WRLS BNDL 311.97$          
NETGEAR WAX610Y-100NAS 1PORT BUSINESS WIFI 6 2+2 AP WRLS OUTDOOR 389.97$          
NETGEAR WAX615-100NAS AX3000 Dual-Band PoE Multi-Gig Insight Managed WiFi 6 Access Point 296.37$          
NETGEAR WAX618-111NAS 1PT INSIGHT MANAGED WIFI 6 AX3000 499.16$          
NETGEAR WAX620-100NAS WAX620 Dual Band 802.11ax 3.60 Gbit/s Wireless Access Point - Indoor 358.77$          
NETGEAR WAX628-111NAS 2PT INSIGHT MNGED WIFI6 AX5400 CI 623.96$          
NETGEAR WAX630-100NAS WAX630 Tri Band 802.11ax 6 Gbit-s Wireless Access Point 545.96$          
NETGEAR WAX630PA-100NAS Business WAX630 Tri Band 802.11ax 6 Gbit/s Wireless Access Point 577.16$          
NETGEAR ACM761-10000S 100GBASE-SR4 MMF MTP/MPO QSFP28PERP TRANSCEIVER 182.50$          
NETGEAR ACM762-10000S 100GBASE-LR4 LC SMF QSFP28 MODULE FOR M4500 SWITCH 686.36$          
NETGEAR AGM731F ProSAFE AGM731F 1000Base-SX SFP (mini-GBIC) - 1 x 1000Base-SX GBIC 190.00$          
NETGEAR AGM732F 1000BASE-LX SFP GBIC - SFP Transceiver 1G Ethernet Fiber Module 400.00$          
NETGEAR AGM734-10000S ProSAFE 1000Base-T SFP RJ45 GBIC  (AGM734-10000S) 190.00$          
NETGEAR APM402XL-10000S 2PT 40G QSFP+ PORT CARD 842.35$          
NETGEAR APM408C-10000S 8PT 10GBASE-T PORT CARD 1,403.93$       
NETGEAR APM408F-10000S 8PT SFP+ PORT CARD 842.35$          
NETGEAR APM408P-10000S 8PT 10GBASE-T POE+ PORT CARD 1,559.92$       
NETGEAR APS1000W-100NES 1000W 100-240VAC POWER SUPPLY UNIT 1,078.80$       
NETGEAR APS1200W-100NES 1200W 100-240VAC POWER SUPPLY UNIT 1,182.25$       
NETGEAR APS150W-100NES 150W 100-240VAC POWER SUPPLY UNIT 325.11$          
NETGEAR APS250W-100NES 250W 100-240VAC POWER SUPPLY UNIT 325.11$          
NETGEAR APS550W-100NES 550W 100-240VAC POWER SUPPLY UNIT 591.12$          
NETGEAR APS600W-100NES 600W 100-240VAC POWER SUPPLY UNIT 738.90$          
NETGEAR APS750W-10000S Netgear Power Supply 701.95$          
NETGEAR AVB4212PX-10000S AVB LICENSE FOR M4250-10G2XF-POE+ / GSM4212PX-100NAS 467.96$          
NETGEAR AVB4212UX-10000S AVB LICENSE FOR M4250-10G2XF-POE++ / GSM4212UX-100NAS 623.96$          
NETGEAR AXC761-10000S 1M DIRECT ATTACH SFP+ CABLE CABl 77.98$            
NETGEAR AXC7615-10000S 15M DIRECT ATTACH ACTIVE CABL OPTICAL SFP+ DAC CABLE 73.30$            
NETGEAR AXC7620-10000S 20M DIRECT ATTACH ACTIVE CABL OPTICAL SFP+ DAC CABLE 85.78$            
NETGEAR AXC763-10000S 3M DIRECT ATTACH SFP+ CABLE CABL 116.98$          
NETGEAR AXC765-10000S Netgear 5M Active SFP+ DAC Cable 155.98$          
NETGEAR AXC767-10000S 7M SFP+ DIRECT ATTACH CABLE ACTIVE 57.70$            
NETGEAR AXLC763-10000S 3M QSFP+ 40G DAC CABLE PASSIVE 218.38$          
NETGEAR AXM761-10000S PROSAFE 10GBASE-SR SFP+ LC GBICCPNT 500.00$          
NETGEAR AXM761P10-10000S 10-PACK PROSAFE 10GBASE-SR SFP+ PERP AXM761-10000S 2,600.00$       
NETGEAR AXM762-10000S PROSAFE 10GBASE-LR SFP+ LC GBICCPNT 1,200.00$       
NETGEAR AXM762P10-10000S PROSAFE 10GBASE-LR SFP+ AXM762 CPNT PK10 6,600.00$       
NETGEAR AXM763-10000S PROSAFE 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ LC CPNT GBIC 500.00$          
NETGEAR AXM764-10000S PROSAFE 10GBASE-SR SFP+ LC GBICCPNT 500.00$          
NETGEAR AXM765-20000S 10GBASE-T SFP+ TRANSCEIVER PERP 500.00$          
NETGEAR GSM4210PD-100NAS M4250-9G1F-POE+ FULLY MANAGED DESKTOP SWITCH 935.94$          
NETGEAR GSM4210PX-100NAS M4250-8G2XF-POE+ FULLY MANAGED DESKTOP SWITCH 1,403.93$       
NETGEAR NPR10PK1-10000S 1YR 10PK INSIGHT PRO CLDS 202.40$          
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